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PROPOSED PLANT LIST

KEY QTY

BOTANICAL NAME

AR

NS

OV

SA

SD

TA

DECIDUOUS TREES

ACER RUBRUM

NYSSA SYLVATICA

OSTRAYA VIRGINIANA

SASSAFRAS ALBIDUM

SORBUS DECORA

TILIA AMERICANA

EVERGREENS SHRUBS

Tc

Cd'CB'

Ef'S'

Ma

Al

Ca

Dl

Ra

Sa

ap

ad

as

ca

cr

gm

hn

wf

19 TAXUS CANADENSIS

BROADLEAF EVERGREENS SHRUBS

2 COTONEASTER DAMMERI 'CORAL BEAUTY' CORAL BEAUTY COTONEASTER

25 EUONYMUS FORTUNEI' SARCOXIE'

5 MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS

3 AMELANCHIER LAEVIS

1 CORNUS ALTERNIFOLIA

14 DIERVILLA LONICERA

2 RIBES AUREUM

6 SYMPHORICARPOS ALBUS

PERENNIALS

ACTAEA PACHYPODA

7 ASTER DIVARICATUS

ASPLENIUM SCOLOPENDRIUM

11 CAMPANULA AMERICANA

9 CIMICIFUGA RACEMOSA

3 GERANIUM MACULATUM

45 HEUCHERA VILLOSA 'CITRONELLE'

54 WALDSTEINIA FRAGAROIDES

VINES

Hap'M' 20 HYDRANGEA ANOMALA SUBMSP. PETIOLARIS

'MIRANDA'

GRASSES

ca p

CAREX PENSYLVANICA

NATIVE PLANTING REGENERATION AREA

EVERGREEN SHRUB

Tc

Ac

Al

Ca

Cr

Dl

Ra

St

Sa

So

Vl

27 TAXUS CANADENSIS

DECIDUOUS SHRUB

7 AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS

8 AMELANCHIER LAEVIS

10 CORNUS ALTERNIFOLIA

5 CORNUS RACEMOSA

DIERVILLA LONICERA

28 RIBES AUREUM

SPIRAEA TOMENTOSA

27 SYMPHORICARPOS ALBUS

SYMPHORICARPOS ORBICULATUS

12 VIBURNUM LENTAGO

SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY

ALLENGHENY SERVICEBERRY

PAGODA DOGWOOD

GREY DOGWOOD

BUSH HONEYSUCKLE

GOLDEN CURRANT

HARDHACK

SNOWBERRY

CORALBERRY

NANNYBERRY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 5-6 M

4-5 M

5-6 M

3-4 M

1

1

1

3-4 M

4-5 M

7-8 M

3-4 M

1 80-100 CM 100-125 CM

175-200 CM 125-150 CM

100-125 CM 100-125 CM

1 125-150 CM 100-125 CM

1 125-150 CM 150-175 CM

5-6 M 175-200 CM

SP

SP

SP

200 CM 10 G

200 CM 10 G

1 G

2 G

1 G

1 G

1 G

1 G

40 CM 3G

1 G

CANADIAN YEW 1 50-60 CM 80-100 CM 1 GAL

OAK SEDGE 1 1 20-30 cm 30-45 cm 1 GAL

CLIMBING HYDRANGEA 'MIRANDA' 3-4 M 2-3 M

2 GAL/STK

WHITE BANEBERRY

WHITE WOOD ASTER

HART'S TONGUE FERN

TALL BELLFLOWER

BLACK SNAKEROOT

WILD GERANIUM

FOREVER RED CORAL BELLS

BARREN STRAWBERRY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

60-90 CM 60-90 CM

30-60 CM 30-50 CM

30-40 CM 30-45 CM

90-150 CM 30-50 CM

100-175 CM 60-90 CM

40-45 CM 50-60 CM

30-35 CM 40-50 CM

5-10 CM 30-40 CM

1 LTR

1 LTR

1 LTR

1 LTR

1 LTR

1 LTR

18 PN

ALLENGHENY SERVICEBERRY

PAGODA DOGWOOD

BUSH HONEYSUCKLE

GOLDEN CURRANT

SNOWBERRY

1

1

1

1

1

4-5 M

5-6 M

1

1

4-5 M

7-8 M

1 80-100 CM 100-125 CM

175-200 CM 125-150 CM

1 125-150 CM 100-125 CM

SP

SP

TREEFORM 45MM WB

CLUMP 125 CM 7G

40 CM 3G

50 CM 3G

50 CM 3G

SARCOXIE EUONYMUS

OREGON GRAPE 1

500

1200

1800

1200

100-125 CM 100-125 CM

2 GAL

2 GAL

2 GAL

CANADIAN YEW 1 50-60 CM 80-100 CM 2 G

COMMON NAME

RED MAPLE

BLACK GUM

IRONWOOD

SASSAFRAS

SHOWY MOUNTAIN ASH

BASSWOOD

1 S

1

1

1

1

1

HEIGHT SPREAD

1

12-15 M

10-15 M

10-12 M

10-15 M

8-10 M

25000

10-12 M

9-10 M

7-8 M

9-12 M

6-8 M

13000

REMARK

200 CM 3G

200 CM 7G

250 CM 15G

60 CM 5G

250 CM 15G

200 12 G
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